one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

03-01098 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

11/17/2003 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
11/25/2003 Final action: 11/25/2003

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Change Order No. 1 to the contract with Blois
Construction Corporation in the amount of $37,475.12 to accommodate field and sub-surface
conditions encountered during construction of the Baron Ranch Railroad Flatcar Bridge over Arroyo
Quemada Creek east of the Tajiguas Landfill (Solid Waste Project No. 828339; County Project No.
720626), for a total contract in the amount of $201,001.12, Third District.

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. Board Letter
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/12/2013 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved; Chair to Execute Pass

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/26/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

